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11/20/17 WT COX Information Services Check voided on 12/6/2017A:11429
Library/supplies P201806088 11-000-222-610-000-007)(136.99

Page: 1   Printed:  12/15/2017 at  3:56:30PM © 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.



Check# Date Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments Amount PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

Page 2Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Nov 21, 2017 to Dec 18, 2017 for All Funds 

All Bank Accounts Included

11/30/17 Clinton Twp. Payroll AccountA:N1130
38,152.26 10 - 141 STATE A/RSTATE A/R

5,656.10 P201802001 11-105-100-101-000-000Preschool Salaries-Teachers
16,639.15 P201802001 11-110-100-101-000-000Kindergarten Salaries-Teachers
39,342.78 P201802001 11-120-100-101-000-005Gr 1-5-Teachers-SRS
55,617.93 P201802001 11-120-100-101-000-006Gr 1-5-Teachers-PMG
64,276.35 P201802001 11-120-100-101-000-007Gr1-5-Teachers-RVS
21,725.80 P201802001 11-130-100-101-000-007Gr 6-8-Teachers-RVS
82,632.40 P201802001 11-130-100-101-000-009Gr 6-8-Teachers-CTMS

2,839.00 P201802001 11-204-100-101-000-007LLD Salaries RVS
1,349.00 P201802001 11-204-100-106-000-007LLD TA's Salaries RVS
6,720.60 P201802001 11-213-100-101-000-005Teachers - Spec Ed SRS

24,393.80 P201802001 11-213-100-101-000-006Teachers - Spec Ed PMG
34,456.95 P201802001 11-213-100-101-000-007Teachers - Spec Ed RVS
35,440.85 P201802001 11-213-100-101-000-009Teachers - Spec Ed CTMS

3,589.10 P201802001 11-214-100-101-000-005Teacher - Autism SRS
2,889.00 P201802001 11-214-100-101-000-006Teacher Autism PMG
3,691.60 P201802001 11-214-100-101-000-009Teacher - Autism CTMS
1,404.00 P201802001 11-214-100-106-000-006Autism TA's
2,561.00 P201802001 11-214-100-106-000-009Autism - TA's
4,548.65 P201802001 11-216-100-106-000-005PSD TA's Salaries
7,600.20 P201802001 11-230-100-101-000-005BSI Teachers
9,382.27 P201802001 11-230-100-101-000-006BSI Teachers

12,713.70 P201802001 11-230-100-101-000-007BSI Teachers
2,114.00 P201802001 11-230-100-101-000-009BSI Teachers

106.00 P201802001 11-401-100-100-000-009Co Curr-Stipends-CTMS
121.50 P201802001 11-402-100-100-000-009Athletic Stipends-CTMS

1,350.73 P201802001 11-000-211-101-000-005Attendance-SRS
1,585.73 P201802001 11-000-211-101-000-006Attendance-PMG

840.94 P201802001 11-000-211-101-000-007Attendance-RVS
1,897.19 P201802001 11-000-211-101-000-009Attendance-CTMS
4,126.13 P201802001 11-000-213-104-000-005School Nurse
3,826.85 P201802001 11-000-213-104-000-006School Nurse
4,045.63 P201802001 11-000-213-104-000-007School Nurse
4,576.98 P201802001 11-000-213-104-000-009School Nurse
6,621.71 P201802001 11-000-216-100-000-005Related Services Salaries (SRS
4,584.75 P201802001 11-000-216-100-000-006Related Services Salaries (PMG
8,883.20 P201802001 11-000-216-100-000-007Related Services Salaries (RVS
3,525.30 P201802001 11-000-216-100-000-009Related Services Salaries (CTM
6,802.99 P201802001 11-000-217-106-000-005TA - Extra Services (SRS)
4,521.15 P201802001 11-000-217-106-000-006TA - Extra Services (PMG)

648.88 P201802001 11-000-217-106-000-007TA - Extra Services (RVS)
6,655.43 P201802001 11-000-217-106-000-009TA - Extra Services (CTMS)
1,614.50 P201802001 11-000-218-104-000-005Guidance Salaries
3,096.25 P201802001 11-000-218-104-000-006Guidance Salaries
7,133.10 P201802001 11-000-218-104-000-007Guidance Salaries
8,168.20 P201802001 11-000-218-104-000-009Guidance Salaries
8,269.74 P201802001 11-000-219-104-000-005CST Professional Sal - SRS
3,433.99 P201802001 11-000-219-104-000-006CST Professional Sal - PMG
8,748.20 P201802001 11-000-219-104-000-007CST Professional Sal - RVS
8,945.60 P201802001 11-000-219-104-000-009CST Professional Sal - CTMS
3,129.89 P201802001 11-000-219-105-000-000CST Support Salaries
2,031.11 P201802001 11-000-221-102-000-000Improv of Instr Supervisor Sal

401.10 P201802001 11-000-221-104-000-010Improv of Instr Prof Salaries
937.50 P201802001 11-000-221-105-000-000Improv of Instr Support Salari

1,853.18 P201802001 11-000-222-104-000-005Library Salaries (SRS)
1,853.18 P201802001 11-000-222-104-000-006Library Salaries (PMG)
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2,839.00 P201802001 11-000-222-104-000-007Library Salaries (RVS)
4,129.10 P201802001 11-000-222-104-000-009Library Salaries (CTMS)

175.00 P201802001 11-000-222-104-100-200Tech Webmaster
4,939.59 P201802001 11-000-222-104-200-100Technology
4,791.67 P201802001 11-000-222-177-000-000Sal Tech Coordinator
2,031.11 P201802001 11-000-223-102-000-000Staff Training Supervisor Sala

937.50 P201802001 11-000-223-105-000-000Staff Training Support Staff
6,250.00 P201802001 11-000-230-104-000-000Gen Admin Supt Salaries
3,216.74 P201802001 11-000-230-105-000-000General Admin Support Salaries
5,916.67 P201802001 11-000-240-103-000-005School Admin-SRS
5,128.45 P201802001 11-000-240-103-000-006School Admin.-PMG
8,480.15 P201802001 11-000-240-103-000-007School Admin-RVS
5,245.37 P201802001 11-000-240-103-000-009School Admin-CTMS
1,350.73 P201802001 11-000-240-105-000-005Principal Secretaries (SRS)
1,585.73 P201802001 11-000-240-105-000-006Principal Secretaries (PMG)
2,510.52 P201802001 11-000-240-105-000-007Principal Secretaries (RVS)
1,897.19 P201802001 11-000-240-105-000-009Principal Secretaries (CTMS)

44.66 P201802001 11-000-240-105-101-005Secretarial Subs - SRS
93.50 P201802001 11-000-240-105-101-005Secretarial Subs - SRS
82.50 P201802001 11-000-240-105-101-006Secretarial Subs - PMG

15,200.15 P201802001 11-000-251-100-000-000Business Svcs Salaries
12,902.10 P201802001 11-000-261-100-000-000Maintenance Salaries

5,500.41 P201802001 11-000-262-100-000-005Custodians (SRS)
5,929.99 P201802001 11-000-262-100-000-006Custodians (PMG)
7,910.41 P201802001 11-000-262-100-000-007Custodians (RVS)
9,181.65 P201802001 11-000-262-100-000-009Custodians (CTMS)

286.00 P201802001 11-000-262-100-100-007Custodial Subs - RVS
327.90 P201802001 11-000-262-100-100-009Custodial Subs - CTMS

47.93 P201802001 11-000-262-100-200-005Custodial OT - SRS
202.88 P201802001 11-000-262-100-200-006Custodial OT - PMG
234.08 P201802001 11-000-262-100-200-007Custodial OT - RVS

48.72 P201802001 11-000-262-100-400-006Custodial DOT - PMG
994.50 P201802001 11-000-262-107-000-005Sal Non- Inst Aide - SRS
752.25 P201802001 11-000-262-107-000-006Sal Non- Inst Aide - PMG
828.75 P201802001 11-000-262-107-000-007Sal Non- Inst Aide - RVS
459.00 P201802001 11-000-262-107-000-009Sal Non- Inst Aide - CTMS
143.00 P201802001 11-000-262-107-100-006Sal Non- Inst Aide Sub - PMG

45.00 P201802001 11-000-270-107-000-000NonInstructional-Bus Aides
311.90 P201802001 11-000-270-160-000-000Transportation Salary Regular
311.90 P201802001 11-000-270-161-000-000Transportation Salary Spec Ed
210.31 P201802001 11-000-291-220-000-000Emp Benefits Social Security

11,556.15 P201802001 11-000-291-220-000-000Emp Benefits Social Security
491.48 P201802001 11-000-291-241-000-000Other Retirement Contributions
600.00 P201802001 11-000-291-290-103-000Other Employee Benefits
915.00 P201802001 20-230-100-100-015-000Title IA Salaries

Total Check Amount: 741,109.76

12/5/17 Clinton Township Flexible SpendingA:N8810
592.00 P201802210 11-000-251-890-000-000Flexible Spending

12/13/17 State of New Jersey Health Benefits ProgramA:N8811
313,876.49 P201802004 11-000-291-270-100-00017/18 Health Benefits; Dec 2017
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12/15/17 Clinton Twp. Payroll AccountA:N1215
38,352.10 10 - 141 STATE A/RSTATE A/R

5,656.10 P201802001 11-105-100-101-000-000Preschool Salaries-Teachers
16,639.15 P201802001 11-110-100-101-000-000Kindergarten Salaries-Teachers
40,046.54 P201802001 11-120-100-101-000-005Gr 1-5-Teachers-SRS
52,725.63 P201802001 11-120-100-101-000-006Gr 1-5-Teachers-PMG
64,276.35 P201802001 11-120-100-101-000-007Gr1-5-Teachers-RVS
21,725.80 P201802001 11-130-100-101-000-007Gr 6-8-Teachers-RVS
79,900.90 P201802001 11-130-100-101-000-009Gr 6-8-Teachers-CTMS

379.22 P201802001 11-150-100-101-000-000Home Instruction
2,839.00 P201802001 11-204-100-101-000-007LLD Salaries RVS
1,349.00 P201802001 11-204-100-106-000-007LLD TA's Salaries RVS
6,720.60 P201802001 11-213-100-101-000-005Teachers - Spec Ed SRS

23,816.00 P201802001 11-213-100-101-000-006Teachers - Spec Ed PMG
34,456.95 P201802001 11-213-100-101-000-007Teachers - Spec Ed RVS
35,440.85 P201802001 11-213-100-101-000-009Teachers - Spec Ed CTMS

3,589.10 P201802001 11-214-100-101-000-005Teacher - Autism SRS
2,889.00 P201802001 11-214-100-101-000-006Teacher Autism PMG
3,691.60 P201802001 11-214-100-101-000-009Teacher - Autism CTMS
1,404.00 P201802001 11-214-100-106-000-006Autism TA's
2,561.00 P201802001 11-214-100-106-000-009Autism - TA's
4,548.65 P201802001 11-216-100-106-000-005PSD TA's Salaries
7,600.20 P201802001 11-230-100-101-000-005BSI Teachers
9,382.27 P201802001 11-230-100-101-000-006BSI Teachers

12,713.70 P201802001 11-230-100-101-000-007BSI Teachers
3,029.00 P201802001 11-230-100-101-000-009BSI Teachers

364.92 P201802001 11-401-100-100-000-009Co Curr-Stipends-CTMS
1,802.00 P201802001 11-402-100-100-000-009Athletic Stipends-CTMS
1,350.73 P201802001 11-000-211-101-000-005Attendance-SRS
1,585.73 P201802001 11-000-211-101-000-006Attendance-PMG

840.94 P201802001 11-000-211-101-000-007Attendance-RVS
1,897.19 P201802001 11-000-211-101-000-009Attendance-CTMS
4,158.00 P201802001 11-000-213-104-000-005School Nurse
3,826.85 P201802001 11-000-213-104-000-006School Nurse
4,064.76 P201802001 11-000-213-104-000-007School Nurse
4,576.98 P201802001 11-000-213-104-000-009School Nurse
6,621.71 P201802001 11-000-216-100-000-005Related Services Salaries (SRS
4,584.75 P201802001 11-000-216-100-000-006Related Services Salaries (PMG
8,883.20 P201802001 11-000-216-100-000-007Related Services Salaries (RVS
3,525.30 P201802001 11-000-216-100-000-009Related Services Salaries (CTM
5,341.49 P201802001 11-000-217-106-000-005TA - Extra Services (SRS)
4,521.15 P201802001 11-000-217-106-000-006TA - Extra Services (PMG)

648.88 P201802001 11-000-217-106-000-007TA - Extra Services (RVS)
7,088.68 P201802001 11-000-217-106-000-009TA - Extra Services (CTMS)
1,614.50 P201802001 11-000-218-104-000-005Guidance Salaries
3,096.25 P201802001 11-000-218-104-000-006Guidance Salaries
7,133.10 P201802001 11-000-218-104-000-007Guidance Salaries
8,168.20 P201802001 11-000-218-104-000-009Guidance Salaries
1,600.00 P201802001 11-000-219-104-000-000CST Professional Salaries
8,437.05 P201802001 11-000-219-104-000-005CST Professional Sal - SRS
3,601.30 P201802001 11-000-219-104-000-006CST Professional Sal - PMG
8,748.20 P201802001 11-000-219-104-000-007CST Professional Sal - RVS
8,945.60 P201802001 11-000-219-104-000-009CST Professional Sal - CTMS
3,129.89 P201802001 11-000-219-105-000-000CST Support Salaries
2,031.11 P201802001 11-000-221-102-000-000Improv of Instr Supervisor Sal

937.50 P201802001 11-000-221-105-000-000Improv of Instr Support Salari
1,853.18 P201802001 11-000-222-104-000-005Library Salaries (SRS)
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1,853.18 P201802001 11-000-222-104-000-006Library Salaries (PMG)
2,839.00 P201802001 11-000-222-104-000-007Library Salaries (RVS)
4,129.10 P201802001 11-000-222-104-000-009Library Salaries (CTMS)

175.00 P201802001 11-000-222-104-100-200Tech Webmaster
4,939.59 P201802001 11-000-222-104-200-100Technology
4,791.67 P201802001 11-000-222-177-000-000Sal Tech Coordinator
2,031.11 P201802001 11-000-223-102-000-000Staff Training Supervisor Sala

937.50 P201802001 11-000-223-105-000-000Staff Training Support Staff
6,250.00 P201802001 11-000-230-104-000-000Gen Admin Supt Salaries
3,216.74 P201802001 11-000-230-105-000-000General Admin Support Salaries
5,916.67 P201802001 11-000-240-103-000-005School Admin-SRS
5,128.45 P201802001 11-000-240-103-000-006School Admin.-PMG
8,480.15 P201802001 11-000-240-103-000-007School Admin-RVS
5,245.37 P201802001 11-000-240-103-000-009School Admin-CTMS
1,350.73 P201802001 11-000-240-105-000-005Principal Secretaries (SRS)
1,585.73 P201802001 11-000-240-105-000-006Principal Secretaries (PMG)
2,510.52 P201802001 11-000-240-105-000-007Principal Secretaries (RVS)
1,897.19 P201802001 11-000-240-105-000-009Principal Secretaries (CTMS)

231.00 P201802001 11-000-240-105-101-005Secretarial Subs - SRS
49.50 P201802001 11-000-240-105-101-009Secretarial Subs - CTMS

15,200.15 P201802001 11-000-251-100-000-000Business Svcs Salaries
11,911.89 P201802001 11-000-261-100-000-000Maintenance Salaries

445.58 P201802001 11-000-261-100-200-000Maintenance Overtime
5,500.41 P201802001 11-000-262-100-000-005Custodians (SRS)
5,929.99 P201802001 11-000-262-100-000-006Custodians (PMG)
8,042.41 P201802001 11-000-262-100-000-007Custodians (RVS)
9,181.65 P201802001 11-000-262-100-000-009Custodians (CTMS)

52.00 P201802001 11-000-262-100-100-005Custodial Subs - SRS
156.00 P201802001 11-000-262-100-100-006Custodial Subs - PMG
149.50 P201802001 11-000-262-100-100-007Custodial Subs - RVS

86.09 P201802001 11-000-262-100-200-005Custodial OT - SRS
182.70 P201802001 11-000-262-100-200-009Custodial OT - CTMS

97.44 P201802001 11-000-262-100-400-006Custodial DOT - PMG
1,032.75 P201802001 11-000-262-107-000-005Sal Non- Inst Aide - SRS

918.00 P201802001 11-000-262-107-000-006Sal Non- Inst Aide - PMG
1,141.13 P201802001 11-000-262-107-000-007Sal Non- Inst Aide - RVS

612.00 P201802001 11-000-262-107-000-009Sal Non- Inst Aide - CTMS
99.00 P201802001 11-000-262-107-100-005Sal Non- Inst Aide Sub - SRS

165.00 P201802001 11-000-262-107-100-006Sal Non- Inst Aide Sub - PMG
78.75 P201802001 11-000-270-107-000-000NonInstructional-Bus Aides

311.90 P201802001 11-000-270-160-000-000Transportation Salary Regular
311.90 P201802001 11-000-270-161-000-000Transportation Salary Spec Ed
468.09 P201802001 11-000-291-220-000-000Emp Benefits Social Security

11,060.42 P201802001 11-000-291-220-000-000Emp Benefits Social Security
509.49 P201802001 11-000-291-241-000-000Other Retirement Contributions

1,156.10 P201802001 11-000-291-290-000-000Admin Reimbursement
627.99 P201802001 11-000-291-290-103-000Other Employee Benefits

Total Check Amount: 739,698.38

12/15/17 Maschio's Food Service, Inc. **VOIDED** Check voided on 12/15/2017C:1377

12/18/17 Aaron & Company Inc.A:11433
37.27 P201808220 11-000-261-610-000-007HVAC REPAIR PARTS, RVS, BOILER ROOM

12/18/17 Acorn Montessori SchoolA:11434
169.00 P201801036 20-270-200-500-014-001Global Leadership Summit
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12/18/17 Advanced Multimedia Devices, incA:11435
649.78 P201803108 11-214-100-610-000-000Communication Device

12/18/17 SYNCB/AmazonA:11436
268.12 P201805052 11-190-100-610-000-006PMG Materials
125.96 P201805064 11-190-100-610-000-006PMG Math Materials

57.60 P201806093 11-190-100-610-000-007Books/ Carew
117.49 P201807190 11-190-100-610-000-009CTMS nurse supplies

35.46 P201801031 11-190-100-610-000-010Geometry Books
69.02 P201801046 11-190-100-610-000-010F+P Literacy Continuum
80.00 P201801031 11-190-100-640-000-010Geometry Books
33.31 P201803094 11-214-100-610-000-000Club supplies
34.72 P201807185 11-230-100-610-000-009CTMS BSI supplies
59.85 P201807182 11-401-100-610-000-009CTMS Club supplies
76.69 P201805058 11-000-211-610-000-006PMG Office Supplies
44.99 P201807190 11-000-213-610-000-009CTMS nurse supplies

Total Check Amount: 1,003.21

12/18/17 AmeriflexA:11437
50.00 P201802013 11-000-291-270-400-00017/18 Cobra Administration Fees

12/18/17 American Aquatic Testing Inc.A:11438
625.00 P201802207 11-000-262-340-000-007Toxicity Testing

12/18/17 American Library AssociationA:11439
122.00 P201807194 11-000-222-610-000-009CTMS Media purchase

12/18/17 Art BrannickA:11440
140.00 P201808089 11-000-261-420-000-007RVS WWTP Back Flow Preventer testing/ insp

12/18/17 ATC Services, Inc.A:11441
1,185.00 P201808188 11-000-261-420-102-000HVAC Repairs

12/18/17 Atlantic Tomorrows OfficeA:11442
296.10 P201804062 11-190-100-610-000-005Instructional Supplies/SRS

46.80 P201805063 11-000-211-610-000-006PMG Copier part

Total Check Amount: 342.90

12/18/17 Atlantic Roofing Corp.A:11443
1,725.00 P201808163 11-000-261-420-000-006ROOFING REPAIRS, PATRICK MCGAHERA

12/18/17 Benecard Services, Inc.A:11444
86,977.34 P201802005 11-000-291-270-200-000Prescription Plan; Dec 17

12/18/17 Bio ShineA:11445
842.98 P201808114 11-000-262-610-000-000CUSTODIAL EQUIPMENT REPAIRS, SRS
458.76 P201808147 11-000-262-610-000-000CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, CLINTON TWP MI

Total Check Amount: 1,301.74

12/18/17 Brian FarkasA:11446
62.25 P201802214 11-000-251-580-000-000School - to - school mileage
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12/18/17 Brown & Brown Benefit Advisors, Inc.A:11447
750.00 P201802012 11-000-230-339-000-00017/18 Health Benefits Consultants; Jan 18

12/18/17 Cascade School SuppliesA:11448
73.92 P201805062 11-190-100-610-000-006PMG School Supplies - HCESC Co op Bid
73.92 P201805059 11-230-100-610-000-006PMG Literacy Supplies - HCESC Co-op Bid

Total Check Amount: 147.84

12/18/17 Castle Septic Service Corp.A:11449
1,620.00 P201802215 11-000-261-420-105-007Septic Pumping

12/18/17 CavanaughsA:11450
155.00 P201802031 11-000-262-490-000-00017/18 Monthly pest control

12/18/17 CDW-GA:11451
126.52 P201803069 11-000-219-600-000-000Ink cartridges
686.06 P201803069 11-000-219-600-000-000Ink cartridges

Total Check Amount: 812.58

12/18/17 Celebrate the Children SchoolA:11452
2,400.00 P201802048 11-000-217-320-200-00017/18 SE Tuition/Aide
6,072.00 P201802048 20-250-100-500-015-00017/18 SE Tuition/Aide; Dec 17

Total Check Amount: 8,472.00

12/18/17 CenturyLinkA:11453
44.32 P201802015 11-190-100-500-000-00517/18 Long Distance
44.32 P201802015 11-190-100-500-000-00617/18 Long Distance
44.32 P201802015 11-190-100-500-000-00717/18 Long Distance
44.32 P201802015 11-190-100-500-000-00917/18 Long Distance
44.33 P201802015 11-000-230-530-000-00017/18 Long Distance

Total Check Amount: 221.61

12/18/17 CenturyLinkA:11454
2,500.18 P201802016 11-190-100-500-000-00517/18 Local, Ethernet/Internet; Dec 17
2,500.18 P201802016 11-190-100-500-000-00617/18 Local, Ethernet/Internet; Dec 17
2,500.18 P201802016 11-190-100-500-000-00717/18 Local, Ethernet/Internet; Dec 17
2,500.18 P201802016 11-190-100-500-000-00917/18 Local, Ethernet/Internet; Dec 17
2,500.19 P201802016 11-000-230-530-000-00017/18 Local, Ethernet/Internet; Dec 17

Total Check Amount: 12,500.91

12/18/17 Clinton Twp. BOE Petty Cash AccountA:11455
29.95 P201802212 11-000-251-600-000-000Petty Cash Reimbursement

12/18/17 Clinton Township NewsletterA:11456
267.50 P201802017 11-000-240-500-000-00517/18 Monthly Township Newsletter; Dec 17
267.50 P201802017 11-000-240-500-000-00617/18 Monthly Township Newsletter; Dec 17
267.50 P201802017 11-000-240-500-000-00717/18 Monthly Township Newsletter; Dec 17
267.50 P201802017 11-000-240-500-000-00917/18 Monthly Township Newsletter; Dec 17

Total Check Amount: 1,070.00
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12/18/17 Office of the County EngineerA:11457
369.05 P201802052 11-000-262-624-000-000Oil/Gasoline; Oct 17

12/18/17 Darrin DanielloA:11458
26.41 P201802213 11-000-251-580-000-000School-to-school mileage

12/18/17 Dave Phillips Music & SoundA:11459
84.44 P201807207 11-190-100-610-000-009CTMS classroom music system repair

12/18/17 Dawn NapoliA:11460
28.02 P201801078 11-000-223-580-000-010Mileage Reimbursement

12/18/17 Delta-T Group - North JerseyA:11461
209.25 P201802050 11-000-219-320-000-00017/18 LDT/C Services

12/18/17 Delaware Valley Regional High SchoolA:11462
3,768.38 P201802063 11-000-270-512-000-009CTMS 2017/2017Trips

14,778.27 P201802059 11-000-270-513-000-0002017/2018 Transportation Jointure; Nov 17

Total Check Amount: 18,546.65

12/18/17 Discovery Education, Inc.A:11463
7,800.00 P201809036 11-190-100-500-000-008For CTMS, PMG, RVS Renewal 2017-18

12/18/17 Dr. Pamela FianderA:11464
29.33 P201800104 11-000-230-580-000-000Please use PO# 201800104

12/18/17 ECLC of New JerseyA:11465
3,888.36 P201802047 20-250-100-500-015-00017/18 SE Tuition; Dec 17

12/18/17 Ecomm Technologies, IncA:11466
264.00 P201809042 11-190-100-610-000-008Power Brick is to replace one that has burnt out.

1,120.00 P201808182 11-000-261-420-000-007Relocate telephone sys. equip. in RVS Comm. r

Total Check Amount: 1,384.00

12/18/17 Elefante MusicA:11467
85.00 P201806090 11-190-100-420-000-007Music/supplies

12/18/17 Elizabethtown GasA:11468
659.10 P201802019 11-000-262-621-000-00517/18 Gas Service

1,219.39 P201802019 11-000-262-621-000-00617/18 Gas Service
2,229.88 P201802019 11-000-262-621-000-00717/18 Gas Service
2,645.12 P201802019 11-000-262-621-000-00917/18 Gas Service

Total Check Amount: 6,753.49

12/18/17 Enchanted Learning LLCA:11469
125.00 P201809043 11-190-100-500-000-008EnchantedLearning.com 1-year Single School Re

12/18/17 Eurofins QC, Inc.A:11470
150.00 P201808249 11-000-261-420-000-006WELL WATER SAMPLING/TESTING PMG
767.00 P201802037 11-000-262-340-000-00717/18 Water Testing

Total Check Amount: 917.00
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12/18/17 F.A.S.T. - Fire and Security TechnologiesA:11471
725.00 P201808178 11-000-261-420-000-005FIRE ALARM SYSTEM UPGRADE, SPRUCE R
309.00 P201808160 11-000-266-610-000-007ALARM SYSTEM SERVICE CALLS, CTMS, P
400.00 P201808160 11-000-266-610-000-007ALARM SYSTEM SERVICE CALLS, CTMS, P
160.00 P201808279 11-000-266-610-000-007FIRE ALARM SYSTEM REPAIRS, CTMS

Total Check Amount: 1,594.00

12/18/17 FastsignsA:11472
35.00 P201808235 11-000-263-610-000-007PARKING LOT SIGN, RVS

12/18/17 Federal Express CorporationA:11473
18.44 P201809044 11-000-251-530-000-000FedEx Ground Services for damaged Acer Chro

12/18/17 Flemington Supply Co., Inc.A:11474
100.11 P201808105 11-000-261-610-000-000LEAD REDUCTION FILTERS, SRS AND CTM
333.70 P201808105 11-000-261-610-000-000LEAD REDUCTION FILTERS, SRS AND CTM
295.49 P201808240 11-000-261-610-000-007DOMESTIC HOT WATER PUMP PURCHASE

Total Check Amount: 729.30

12/18/17 Follett School Solutions, Inc.A:11475
144.50 P201807176 11-000-222-610-000-009CTMS Media encumbered money for books, dv

90.75 P201807200 11-000-222-610-000-009CTMS media

Total Check Amount: 235.25

12/18/17 Frances G. MatsonA:11476
2,730.00 P201802055 11-000-219-320-000-000LDTC - PMG

12/18/17 Franco's Drain CleaningA:11477
420.00 P201808268 11-000-261-420-000-007DRAIN CLEARING SERVICES, ROUND VAL

12/18/17 GraingerA:11478
217.98 P201808252 11-000-261-610-000-006PLUMBING REPAIR PARTS, PMG
325.95 P201808247 11-000-261-610-000-007Provide 5 power strips w/ 15 ft. cords for RVS LI
342.84 P201808248 11-000-262-610-000-000CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, PMG

Total Check Amount: 886.77

12/18/17 HAPI Auto PartsA:11479
106.97 P201808244 11-000-263-610-000-007VEHICLE REPAIRS AND UPKEEP, DISTRI

12/18/17 Hesco Electric SupplyA:11480
25.50 P201808110 11-000-261-610-000-000Blanket Purchase Order for Electrical Supplies.
10.50 P201808110 11-000-261-610-000-000Blanket Purchase Order for Electrical Supplies.
18.55 P201808110 11-000-261-610-000-000Blanket Purchase Order for Electrical Supplies.

241.05 P201808110 11-000-261-610-000-000Blanket Purchase Order for Electrical Supplies.

Total Check Amount: 295.60

12/18/17 Hobbie Heat & Power Inc.A:11481
141.00 P201808278 11-000-261-420-102-006HVAC SERVICE CALLS, PMG, SRS

1,207.41 P201808278 11-000-261-420-102-006HVAC SERVICE CALLS, PMG, SRS

Total Check Amount: 1,348.41
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12/18/17 Foundation for Educational Administration, Inc.A:11482
149.00 P201801042 11-000-223-580-000-010Dawn Napoli, Diane Chelminia Maker Space Cl
149.00 P201801042 11-000-223-580-000-010Dawn Napoli, Diane Chelminia Maker Space Cl

Total Check Amount: 298.00

12/18/17 Frontline Technologies Group LLCA:11483
1,256.85 P201809040 11-190-100-500-000-008Focus for Observers - 2017-18 Annual Subscripti

12/18/17 GenServe, Inc.A:11484
210.00 P201808091 11-000-261-420-000-006Generators service contract - RVS WWTP, CTMS
210.00 P201808091 11-000-261-420-000-007Generators service contract - RVS WWTP, CTMS
420.00 P201808091 11-000-261-420-000-009Generators service contract - RVS WWTP, CTMS

Total Check Amount: 840.00

12/18/17 Garco Research CompanyA:11485
2,214.00 P201802040 11-000-262-340-000-00617/18 Water Treatment Services
2,650.00 P201802040 11-000-262-340-000-00717/18 Water Treatment Services

Total Check Amount: 4,864.00

12/18/17 Gettysburg Group ReservationsA:11486
260.00 P201807155 11-190-100-890-000-009CTMS enrichment trip- Jenny Wade House

12/18/17 GraingerA:11487
415.20 P201808226 11-000-262-610-000-000CUSTODIAL SAFETY SUPPLIES, DISTRICT
417.60 P201808227 11-000-262-610-000-000CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, DISTRICT
287.84 P201808215 11-000-262-610-000-007CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, SAFETY MATTING, 
313.44 P201808225 11-000-262-610-000-007CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, RVS, CAFE MATS
104.40 P201808238 11-000-262-610-000-007CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, RVS

Total Check Amount: 1,538.48

12/18/17 HeinemannA:11488
615.97 P201804053 11-190-100-610-000-005Instructional Supplies/SRS
130.08 P201804053 11-190-100-610-000-005Instructional Supplies/SRS

52.75 P201805055 11-190-100-610-000-006PMG Books
109.50 P201805055 11-230-100-610-000-006PMG Books

Total Check Amount: 908.30

12/18/17 Hesco Electric SupplyA:11489
15.75 P201808110 11-000-261-610-000-000Blanket Purchase Order for Electrical Supplies.
49.75 P201808110 11-000-261-610-000-000Blanket Purchase Order for Electrical Supplies.
36.45 P201808110 11-000-261-610-000-000Blanket Purchase Order for Electrical Supplies.

Total Check Amount: 101.95

12/18/17 Houghton Mifflin Co.A:11490
50.00 P201803096 11-000-219-600-000-000Testing materials
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12/18/17 Hunterdon County ESCA:11491
300.28 P201802060 11-000-270-350-000-000NP Transportation
583.44 P201802061 11-000-270-350-000-000SE Transportation

2,340.00 P201802065 11-000-270-512-000-007Math Skippers; Sept - Dec 17
114,736.29 P201802053 11-000-270-517-000-00017/18 Transportation; Nov 2017
114,736.29 P201802053 11-000-270-517-000-00017/18 Transportation; Dec 17

5,458.64 P201802060 11-000-270-517-000-000NP Transportation
3,977.64 P201802061 11-000-270-518-000-000SE Transportation

12,859.51 P201802061 11-000-270-518-000-000SE Transportation

Total Check Amount: 254,992.09

12/18/17 Hunterdon Mill & Machine SupplyA:11492
674.13 P201808121 11-000-261-610-000-000MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES, DISTRICT

12/18/17 Hunterdon Prevention ResourcesA:11493
304.00 P201804058 11-190-100-890-000-005Regular Ed-Misc Expenditures/SRS

12/18/17 In-District Solutions, Inc.A:11494
11,051.08 P201802029 11-000-217-320-300-00017/18 Counseling Services; Dec 2017

12/18/17 J. W. Pepper & Son, Inc.A:11495
3.99 P201807139 11-190-100-610-000-009CTMS music supplies

12/18/17 Jersey Central Power & Light Co.A:11496
9,828.67 P201802020 11-000-262-622-000-00517/18 Monthly Electric Service
6,307.73 P201802020 11-000-262-622-000-00617/18 Monthly Electric Service
7,599.55 P201802020 11-000-262-622-000-00717/18 Monthly Electric Service

13,260.13 P201802020 11-000-262-622-000-00917/18 Monthly Electric Service

Total Check Amount: 36,996.08

12/18/17 Joanne HinkleA:11497
43.40 P201801082 11-000-221-580-000-010November Mileage

12/18/17 Joseph TurcoA:11498
99.00 P201802205 11-000-262-590-000-000Safety Foorwear

12/18/17 Justine SnyderA:11499
1,326.00 P201802152 11-000-291-280-000-00017/18 Tuition Reimbursement

12/18/17 Kaitlyn VonaA:11500
24.92 P201803114 11-000-219-580-000-000November 2017 mileage

12/18/17 Kerri HarbisonA:11501
440.00 P201802136 11-000-291-280-000-00017/18 Tuition Reimbursement

12/18/17 Kimberly KilroyA:11502
1,326.00 P201802153 11-000-291-280-000-00017/18 Tuition Reimbursement
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12/18/17 Labor Law Center, Inc.A:11503
29.95 P201802202 11-000-211-610-000-0052017/18 Labor Law Posters
29.95 P201802202 11-000-211-610-000-0062017/18 Labor Law Posters
29.95 P201802202 11-000-211-610-000-0072017/18 Labor Law Posters
29.95 P201802202 11-000-211-610-000-0092017/18 Labor Law Posters

Total Check Amount: 119.80

12/18/17 Lebanon Township School DistrictA:11504
1,350.00 P201801019 11-000-223-320-000-010Wilson Reading System workshop

12/18/17 M & W Communications, Inc.A:11505
297.00 P201804059 11-190-100-420-000-005Repairs-Maintenance/SRS

12/18/17 Matthew MetzgerA:11506
4,692.00 P201802046 11-000-100-566-000-00017/18 OOD Tuition Reimbursement; Nov 17

12/18/17 Meredith D. LynarA:11507
2,635.00 P201802141 11-000-216-320-000-00017/18 Consulting Services

340.00 P201802141 20-252-200-320-015-001IDEA- PK Consultant

Total Check Amount: 2,975.00

12/18/17 McGowan Well Water Compliance Management A:11508
435.00 P201802021 11-000-262-340-000-00617/18 Well Water Management

12/18/17 Miller & Chitty Co. Inc.A:11509
3,640.00 P201708447 11-000-261-420-104-009ANNUAL  BOILER CLEANINGS AND SERV
1,160.79 P201808204 11-000-261-610-000-009BOILER REPAIR PARTS, CTMS, RAYPACK B

Total Check Amount: 4,800.79

12/18/17 MobyMax, LLCA:11510
2,865.00 P201801080 11-190-100-610-000-010District License

12/18/17 Mooney-General Paper Co.A:11511
312.40 P201808212 11-000-262-610-000-007CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, DISTRICT

12/18/17 Gopher SportA:11512
321.63 P201804057 11-190-100-610-000-005Instructional Supplies/SRS

12/18/17 New Bay Media LLCA:11513
285.00 P201801051 11-000-223-580-000-010Tech & Learning Live

12/18/17 New Jersey Electric Motors, Inc.A:11514
315.00 P201808203 11-000-261-420-102-009PUMP REPAIR, CTMS, BOILER ROOM

12/18/17 Nicole FuentesA:11515
24.62 P201801069 11-000-223-580-000-010Mileage/Parking Reimbursement

12/18/17 NJ Assoc. of Pupil Serv. Admin.A:11516
75.00 P201807147 11-000-240-890-000-009CTMS Admin wksp- JH
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12/18/17 DCRPA:11517
372.21 P201802003 11-000-291-249-000-00017/18 Employer: Nov 2017

12/18/17 NJEIAA:11518
250.00 P201808258 11-000-262-590-000-000Annual membership dues - N.J.E.I.A., includes C

12/18/17 PASCO ScientificA:11519
641.00 P201801062 11-190-100-610-000-0108th Grade Sensors QT105676 

12/18/17 Pearson, Inc.A:11520
100.00 P201803107 11-000-219-600-000-000Online Scoring

12/18/17 Phoenix Advisors, LLCA:11521
850.00 P201802009 11-000-251-340-000-000Continuing Disclosure Agent Agreement 17/18

12/18/17 Pickett EnterpriseA:11522
64.76 P201806083 11-190-100-610-000-007supplies/RVS

12/18/17 Pitney Bowes, IncA:11523
355.62 P201802045 11-000-230-530-000-00017/18 Postage Meter Service
355.62 P201802045 11-000-230-530-000-00017/18 Postage Meter Service

Total Check Amount: 711.24

12/18/17 Pitsco, Inc.A:11524
138.44 P201807193 11-401-100-610-000-009CTMS Tech. Club

14.02 P201807196 11-401-100-610-000-009CTMS Tech. Club

Total Check Amount: 152.46

12/18/17 Premier Disposal, Inc.A:11525
545.00 P201808241 11-000-261-610-000-00620 YARD ROLL OFF CONTAINER, PMG

1,495.00 P201802022 11-000-262-420-000-000Trash Removal

Total Check Amount: 2,040.00

12/18/17 Pro-Ed, Inc.A:11526
481.80 P201801058 11-190-100-610-000-010TOSWRF Supplies

12/18/17 Psychological Assessment Resources, Inc.A:11527
387.72 P201803111 11-000-219-600-000-000Assessment Kit

12/18/17 R & H Spring & Truck Repair Inc.A:11528
240.63 P201808262 11-000-263-610-000-000SALTER REPAIR PARTS. DISTRICT

12/18/17 R & L DataCenters, Inc.A:11529
1,346.10 P201802023 11-000-251-330-000-00017/18 Payroll Services

12/18/17 Raritan Valley Community CollegeA:11530
150.00 P201804042 11-190-100-610-000-005Instructional Supplies/SRS
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12/18/17 Ready Refresh by NestleA:11531
23.98 P201807126 11-000-213-610-000-009CTMS Water Cooler health office
77.89 P201802041 11-000-251-600-000-00017/18 Bottled Water

Total Check Amount: 101.87

12/18/17 Ricoh USA, Inc.A:11532
219.00 P201802024 11-190-100-500-000-00517/18 Copier Lease
306.60 P201802024 11-190-100-500-000-00617/18 Copier Lease
678.90 P201802024 11-190-100-500-000-00717/18 Copier Lease
635.10 P201802024 11-190-100-500-000-00917/18 Copier Lease
350.40 P201802024 11-000-251-592-000-00017/18 Copier Lease

Total Check Amount: 2,190.00

12/18/17 Robert Griggs Plumbing & Heating, LLCA:11533
599.31 P201808172 11-000-261-420-000-006PLUMBING/PIPING REPAIRS, PMG, DISHW

4,950.00 P201808176 11-000-261-420-000-006INSTALLATION OF SUMP PUMP AND PIPI
11,550.00 P201808165 11-000-261-420-000-007PLUMBING REPAIRS/REPIPING PMG, RVS

2,797.09 P201808280 11-000-261-420-000-007EMERGENCY PLUMBING REPAIR, ROUND V
825.00 P201808246 11-000-261-420-102-007GAS PIPING REPAIRS, RVS, BOILER ROOM

Total Check Amount: 20,721.40

12/18/17 Robert MullenA:11534
2,800.00 P201802064 11-000-221-102-000-000Admin.Consultant

12/18/17 Robert N. AttinelloA:11535
250.00 P201807138 11-190-100-420-000-009CTMS Piano tuning

12/18/17 Rock Brook SchoolA:11536
5,363.04 P201802038 20-250-100-500-015-00017/18 Tuition Dec 17

12/18/17 Rutgers UniversityA:11537
825.00 P201801027 11-000-223-580-000-01010/27/17 Writing Workshop

12/18/17 Rutgers, The State Univ of NJA:11538
189.00 P201801041 11-000-223-580-000-010Ellen Sidbury to Rutgers Gifted Education Conf
189.00 P201801056 11-000-223-580-000-010Jen Sandorse to Rutgers Gifted Education Conf

Total Check Amount: 378.00

12/18/17 Rutgers, The State UniversityA:11539
129.00 P201803086 11-000-219-580-000-000Conference fees for Renee Taft

12/18/17 Ruth StiehA:11540
17.33 P201803113 11-000-219-580-000-000November 2017 mileage
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12/18/17 S4Teachers LLCA:11541
3,276.00 P201802056 11-190-100-320-000-005Grade PK,K, & 1 (1050, 1090,1100)
1,890.00 P201802056 11-190-100-320-000-006Grade 2-3 (1200)
3,591.00 P201802056 11-190-100-320-000-007Grade 4-6 (1300, 1302)
6,111.00 P201802056 11-190-100-320-000-009Grade 7-8 (1400)
2,898.00 P201802056 11-213-100-320-100-000Resource Room Teacher & TA subs (2130)

756.00 P201802056 11-214-100-320-000-000Autism Teacher & TA Subs (2142, 2147)
819.00 P201802056 11-230-100-320-000-000BSI Teacher Subs (2303)
567.00 P201802056 11-000-217-320-100-000TA Subs--Extra Services (2177, 21370
252.00 P201802056 11-000-222-320-000-000Library Subs (2225)

Total Check Amount: 20,160.00

12/18/17 School Specialty Inc.A:11542
210.07 P201805065 11-190-100-610-000-006PMG Chart Stand

31.20 P201805069 11-190-100-610-000-006PMG Supplies
91.45 P201805069 11-190-100-610-000-006PMG Supplies
57.58 P201805066 11-000-211-610-000-006PMG Supplies

230.25 P201806031 11-000-213-610-000-007nurse's supplies/RVS

Total Check Amount: 620.55

12/18/17 School Specialty Inc.A:11543
422.96 P201804065 11-190-100-610-000-005Instructional Supplies/SRS

25.22 P201807199 11-190-100-890-000-009CTMS Enrichment materials
5,759.14 P201806001 11-000-211-610-000-007RVS Online Orders PO 201806001

8.74 P201807191 11-000-211-610-000-009CTMS student supplies
444.41 P201807197 11-000-211-610-000-009CTMS office supplies

Total Check Amount: 6,660.47

12/18/17 Scholastic Classroom MagazineA:11544
1,511.13 P201806043 11-190-100-610-000-007StoryWorks/RVS
1,587.63 P201806078 11-190-100-610-000-007RVS/Math/6th Grade

Total Check Amount: 3,098.76

12/18/17 Shop-Rite of CLINTONA:11545
48.52 P201807175 11-190-100-610-000-009CTMS Encumbered money for science consum

12/18/17 Somerset County Educational Services CommissioA:11546
220.11 P201802062 11-000-270-350-000-00017/18 transportation

5,502.76 P201802062 11-000-270-514-000-00017/18 transportation

Total Check Amount: 5,722.87

12/18/17 Spartan Construction General Contracting, IncA:11547
48,405.00 P201702205 12-000-400-450-000-000Construction Services
30,627.00 P201702358 12-000-400-450-000-000Window Lintil repairs

Total Check Amount: 79,032.00

12/18/17 Station Auto RepairA:11548
87.00 P201808214 11-000-263-610-000-000OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR VEHICLE R

12/18/17 Teacher's DiscoveryA:11549
998.00 P201806082 11-190-100-610-000-007spanish ebooks renewal
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12/18/17 The Gillespie Group, Inc.A:11550
10,527.12 P201808197 11-000-262-420-000-006FLOORING WORK, PMG, ROOMS 31 AND 3

12/18/17 Therapeutic Intervention, Inc.A:11551
3,339.75 P201802042 11-000-217-320-300-00017/18 Physical Therapy Services

12/18/17 The Newmark School, Inc.A:11552
4,933.12 P201802039 20-250-100-500-015-00017/18 Tuition; Dec 17

12/18/17 Trane U. S. Inc.A:11553
890.00 P201808195 11-000-261-420-102-009HVAC REPAIRS, CHILLER #2 CTMS

12/18/17 Trane U.S. Inc.A:11554
565.00 P201808216 11-000-261-610-000-009HVAC REPAIR PARTS, CTMS
270.18 P201808224 11-000-261-610-000-009HVAC PARTS, CTMS,

Total Check Amount: 835.18

12/18/17 Treps Ed; LLCA:11555
620.00 P201801076 11-190-100-610-000-010Student Workbooks for Diane Cormican

12/18/17 UGI Energy Services, LLCA:11556
614.09 P201802028 11-000-262-621-000-00517/18 Monthly Gas Supply Service

1,105.64 P201802028 11-000-262-621-000-00617/18 Monthly Gas Supply Service
371.19 P201802028 11-000-262-621-000-00717/18 Monthly Gas Supply Service

1,041.60 P201802028 11-000-262-621-000-00917/18 Monthly Gas Supply Service

Total Check Amount: 3,132.52

12/18/17 ULINEA:11557
116.86 P201808245 11-000-262-610-000-007MOVING BOXES FOR CST MOVE RVS TO C

12/18/17 Verizon WirelessA:11558
411.81 P201802026 11-000-230-530-000-00017/18 cell phone service - Facilities
407.04 P201802026 11-000-230-530-000-00017/18 cell phone service - Admin

Total Check Amount: 818.85

12/18/17 W.B. Mason Co., Inc.A:11559
163.50 P201806098 11-190-100-610-000-007colored paper

79.23 P201805061 11-000-211-610-000-006PMG Copy Paper

Total Check Amount: 242.73

12/18/17 Wilson Language Training Corp.A:11560
389.88 P201804067 11-190-100-610-000-005Instructional Supplies/SRS
874.80 P201805068 11-190-100-610-000-006PMG Cursive  Workbooks

Total Check Amount: 1,264.68

12/18/17 SYNCB/AmazonA:11561
35.00 P201806092 11-190-100-610-000-007Book/nish

12/18/17 Clinton Twp. BOE Petty Cash AccountA:11562
24.49 P201802218 11-000-251-600-000-000Petty Cash Reimbursement
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12/18/17 ComcastA:11563
1,672.00 P201802217 11-190-100-500-000-005Ethernet
1,672.00 P201802217 11-190-100-500-000-006Ethernet
1,672.00 P201802217 11-190-100-500-000-007Ethernet
1,672.00 P201802217 11-190-100-500-000-009Ethernet
1,672.02 P201802217 11-190-100-500-000-009Ethernet

Total Check Amount: 8,360.02

12/18/17 Ecomm Technologies, IncA:11564
207.00 P201802209 11-000-261-420-000-007Reprogram Phone System
939.25 P201802209 11-000-261-420-000-007Reprogram Phone System

2,520.00 P201802209 11-000-261-420-000-009Reprogram Phone System

Total Check Amount: 3,666.25

12/18/17 Treasurer, State of New JerseyA:11565
258.00 P201808289 11-000-262-490-000-000Annual inspection fee notice of pmt. RVS Eleva

12/18/17 Maschio's Food Service, Inc.C:1378
3,226.80 P201802917 60-910-310-320-000-000Food Service; Oct, Nov, 2017

79,446.46 P201802917 60-910-310-320-100-000Food Service Oct, Nov 2017
4,663.07 P201802917 60-910-310-600-000-000Food Service Oct,  Nov 2017

Total Check Amount: 87,336.33

76,504.36The Grand Total of all Checks from Fund 10 is: 
2,319,061.69The Grand Total of all Checks from Fund 11 is: 

79,032.00The Grand Total of all Checks from Fund 12 is: 
21,680.52The Grand Total of all Checks from Fund 20 is: 
87,336.33The Grand Total of all Checks from Fund 60 is: 

2,583,614.90The Grand total of all checks for this period is: 

We the undersigned board members certify that we have approved the expenditures 
represented by the above list of checks.

Page: 17   Printed:  12/15/2017 at  3:56:30PM © 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.


